Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 29 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
22.2.2026r. - 9:00 Startlist
Age
Heat 1 of 7
1 Petya GOCHEVA 14  Briz NT
2 Siyana MIZHORSKA 10 Metropol 1:11.78
3 Raya YANULOVA 11  Burgas 54.44
4 Sofiya VASILEVA 15 Orenda Kps 52.32
5 Karina PETKOVA 11 Zapochni Da Pluvash 54.00
6 Mariya GEORGIEVA 10 Metropol 1:05.00
7 Hristiana STANEVA 12 Akulite NT
8 Sofia TSENOVA 12 Golden Sun NT
Heat 2 of 7
1 Dea MISHKOVA 11 Psk Cherno More 50.00
2 Simeona KRASTEVA 11 Psk Cherno More 44.00
3 Kiristina KIROVA 13  Orenda Kps 40.00
4 Anastasia GANKOVA 16  Zapochni Da Pluvash 39.00
5 Mihaela HRISTOVA 12 Metropol 40.00
6 Marina TODOROVA 10 Neftochimic 43.00
7 Rada TIHONOVA 10 Briz 48.64
8 Deya UZUNOVA 10 Galata-Varna 51.79
Heat 3 of 7
1 Viktorya DINEVA 14 Akulite 38.12
2 Vaya PALAZOVA 10 Olimp 37.39
3 Preslava PENEVA 15 Delfin Varna 36.23
4 Aleksandra POPOVA 15 Chernomorets 36.02
5 Dilgna ILIEVA 12 Olimp 36.20
6 Jekova JAKLINA 15 Dorostol 36.60
7 Izabela HAMMOUDEH 11  Bolyari 2009 38.00
8 Viliana GREKOVA 13 Chernomorets 39.00
Heat 4 of 7
1 Yuliya VALOVA 15 Olimp 35.45
2 Alexandra TSONKOVA 10 Olimp 34.99
3 Ivanna KIROVA 14  Asteri 34.72
4 Joana MERMEKLIEVA 14 Akulite 33.26
5 Arina MILKE 14  Psk Cherno More 34.57
6 Niya MARINOVA 16  Orenda Kps 34.80
7 Bora ADEMI 11  Step 35.00
8 Nikol NIKOLOVA 15 Trayana 35.92
Heat 5 of 7
1 Dariqg TOMOVA 18  Akulite 32.70
2 Anna KOZOVSKA 12 Olimp 32.66
3 Kristina GEORGIEVA 17 Psk Cherno More 32.00
4 Niya VASILEVA 18 Orenda Kps 31.94
5 Mariya PETRAKIEVA 18 Psk Cherno More 32.00
6 Gergana LUKANOVA 17 Metropol 32.20
7 Dima NEDELCHEVA 20 OrendaKps 32.66
8 Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA 15 Galata-Varna 32.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026 . 8:03 - Page 1



Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 29, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 7

1 Nadejda KOMOVA

2 Yana KATSAROVA

3 Artesa AZEMI

4 Yana PETKOVA

5 Mariya STANCHEVA
6 Zhanet YANEVA

7 Vesi TANKOVA

8 Hristeya NIKOLOVA

Heat 7 of 7

1 Siana MITEVA

2 Lea ALIU

3 Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA
Karina MITROVA

Mariyana SHALAMANOVA
Bozhidara RASHEVA

Eva PEHLIVANQN

Lora DICHEVA

o~NO 01 b

14
12
14
16
16
16
17
14

14
17
19
15
19
19
14
16

Olimp
Orenda Kps
Step

Olimp
Galata-Varna
Akulite

Delfin Varna
Torpedo

Olimp

Prishtina

Olimp

Olimp

Olimp

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Olimp

Zapochni Da Pluvash

31.74
31.60
31.50
31.00
31.48
31.57
31.62
31.90

30.80
30.36
29.74
28.46
28.75
30.00
30.58
31.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

22.2.2026 . 8:03 - Page 2



