

Sharks Cup Burgas '26  
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 29  
22.2.2026 . - 9:00

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open  
Startlist

		Age		
<u>Heat 1 of 7</u>				
1	Petya GOCHEVA	14	Briz	NT
2	Siyana MIZHORSKA	10	Metropol	1:11.78
3	Raya YANULOVA	11	Burgas	54.44
4	Sofiya VASILEVA	15	Orenda Kps	52.32
5	Karina PETKOVA	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	54.00
6	Mariya GEORGIEVA	10	Metropol	1:05.00
7	Hristiana STANEVA	12	Akulite	NT
8	Sofia TSENOVA	12	Golden Sun	NT
<u>Heat 2 of 7</u>				
1	Dea MISHKOVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	50.00
2	Simeona KRASTEVA	11	Psk Chernomorets	44.00
3	Kristina KIROVA	13	Orenda Kps	40.00
4	Anastasia GANKOVA	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	39.00
5	Mihaela HRISTOVA	12	Metropol	40.00
6	Marina TODOROVA	10	Neftochimic	43.00
7	Rada TIHONOVA	10	Briz	48.64
8	Deya UZUNOVA	10	Galata-Varna	51.79
<u>Heat 3 of 7</u>				
1	Viktorya DINEVA	14	Akulite	38.12
2	Vaya PALAZOVA	10	Olimp	37.39
3	Preslava PENEVA	15	Delfin Varna	36.23
4	Aleksandra POPOVA	15	Chernomorets	36.02
5	Dilqna ILIEVA	12	Olimp	36.20
6	Jekova JAKLINA	15	Dorostol	36.60
7	Izabela HAMMOUDEH	11	Bolyari 2009	38.00
8	Viliana GREKOVA	13	Chernomorets	39.00
<u>Heat 4 of 7</u>				
1	Yuliya VALOVA	15	Olimp	35.45
2	Alexandra TSONKOVA	10	Olimp	34.99
3	Ivanna KIROVA	14	Asteri	34.72
4	Joana MERMEKLIEVA	14	Akulite	33.26
5	Arina MILKE	14	Psk Chernomorets	34.57
6	Niya MARINOVA	16	Orenda Kps	34.80
7	Bora ADEMI	11	Step	35.00
8	Nikol NIKOLOVA	15	Trayana	35.92
<u>Heat 5 of 7</u>				
1	Dariq TOMOVA	18	Akulite	32.70
2	Anna KOZOVSKA	12	Olimp	32.66
3	Kristina GEORGIEVA	17	Psk Chernomorets	32.00
4	Niya VASILEVA	18	Orenda Kps	31.94
5	Mariya PETRAKIEVA	18	Psk Chernomorets	32.00
6	Gergana LUKANOVA	17	Metropol	32.20
7	Dima NEDELICHEVA	20	Orenda Kps	32.66
8	Maya-Aleksandra DIMITROVA	15	Galata-Varna	32.70

Event 29, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 6 of 7

1 Nadejda KOMOVA	14 Olimp	31.74
2 Yana KATSAROVA	12 Orenda Kps	31.60
3 Artesa AZEMI	14 Step	31.50
4 Yana PETKOVA	16 Olimp	31.00
5 Mariya STANCHEVA	16 Galata-Varna	31.48
6 Zhanet YANEVA	16 Akulite	31.57
7 Vesi TANKOVA	17 Delfin Varna	31.62
8 Hristeya NIKOLOVA	14 Torpedo	31.90

Heat 7 of 7

1 Siana MITEVA	14 Olimp	30.80
2 Lea ALIU	17 Prishtina	30.36
3 Elena KALAYDZHIYSKA	19 Olimp	29.74
4 Karina MITROVA	15 Olimp	28.46
5 Mariyana SHALAMANOVA	19 Olimp	28.75
6 Bozhidara RASHEVA	19 Zapochni Da Pluvash	30.00
7 Eva PEHLIVANQN	14 Olimp	30.58
8 Lora DICHEVA	16 Zapochni Da Pluvash	31.00